
PROJECT: CERTIFIED BY:

DATE:

Bidder 

Number 
Bid Security

Acknowledged Addendum                   

(1 issued)

1 10% Yes

2 10% Yes

3 10% Yes

4

5

6

7

8

$3,476,334.00

$4,264,000.00

$2,493,400.00

$1,143,927.00

$684,500.00

$409,000.00

Bid Alternate #1

BID TAB

Lake Norden Water Tower 2022

Lake Norden, SD

23417.00  __October 26, 2022_____________

 _______________________________

Base Bid

October 26th, 2022 at 2:00 PM Local Time

Lake Norden City Hall

Bidder's Name and Address

Phoenix Fabricators and Erectors, LLC.

182 South County Road 900 East

Avon, IN 46123

Caldwell Tanks, Inc.

P.O. Box 35770

Louisville, KY 40232-5770

Maguire Iron, Inc.

P.O. Box 1446

Sioux Falls, SD 57101

BID OPENING Location: 

BID OPENING Time & Date:  
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Jared Larson, PE #12326


