BID TAB

PROJECT: Lake Norden Water Tower 2022 Lake Norden, SD

CERTIFIED BY:

Laron son, PE #12326



23417.00

DATE:

October 26, 2022

BID OPENING Time & Date: October 26th, 2022 at 2:00 PM Local Time

BID OPENING Location: Lake Norden City Hall

Bidder Number	Bidder's Name and Address	Bid Security	Acknowledged Addendum (1 issued)	Base Bid	Bid Alternate #1
1	Phoenix Fabricators and Erectors, LLC. 182 South County Road 900 East Avon, IN 46123	10%	Yes	\$3,476,334.00	\$1,143,927.00
2	Caldwell Tanks, Inc. P.O. Box 35770 Louisville, KY 40232-5770	10%	Yes	\$4,264,000.00	\$684,500.00
3	Maguire Iron, Inc. P.O. Box 1446 Sioux Falls, SD 57101	10%	Yes	\$2,493,400.00	\$409,000.00
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					